,:7 NaijaHouses

Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 130,000,000.00

Mobile: 08082284852

Office:

Fax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

Dorcas Danladi

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

600 days

spacious 4bedroom shell fully detached duplex with Bq available in a mini estate the interior is 70% finish
LOCATION; Asokoro Extention PRICE; 130M

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P4741536294
For Sale
Active

130000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 130000000

Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 370000000 0Km
Clara ogunbiyi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 700000000 0Km
Asokoro main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2000000000 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 250000000 O0Km
asokoro district, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 4000000000 0Km
asokoro main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1500000000 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 269000000 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1750000000 2200 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1800000000 3000 0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 380000000 0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 400000000 1620 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1200000000 2740 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 8 1600000000 0Km
Asokoro main, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 200000000 0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 7 250000000 0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 9 1800000000 0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 1000000000 0Km
Asokoro main, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 350000000 0Km
asokoro 2, abuja, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 4500000 120 0Km
asokoro 2, abuja, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 10000000 120 O0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 800000000 0Km
asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1500000000 0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 0 2000000000 0Km
asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 8 8 750000000 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 130000000 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 350000000 0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 550000000 1800 0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 75000000 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 1500000000 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 4200000000

This report has been prepared based on informa

ion furnished by $ources deemed rehabie , howe _m

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro Ext, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro Main , Abuja, Abuja FCT
ASOKORO EXT, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa opposite dantata Estate, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

opposite Grace court, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

asokoro district, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Samara Micheal, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Opposite shratton hotel , Asokoro, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Villa, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Behind River Park Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Behind River Park Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT
maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Maitama 2, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
maitama 2 , Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Hill Top Maitama 2 Mpape, Maitama, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

ukpabi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Ukpabi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Garki - Port Harcourt Crescent/Gimbiya,

_ O =
o IS

S O B 01 s O s o9 oYy U ol WU,

350000000

5

I N S iy
0) O el DV OUu S (€€ cd c .l' OWEVE @

11

700000000 1300
1000000000
1900000000
350000000
600000000
295000000
200000000
700000000
100000000
800000000
230000000
1000000000
50000000
600000000
170000000
40000000
750000000 600
350000000

39800000 400

670000000

190000000
700000000
300000000

8000000000 1

600000000
6000000
7000000

600000000 30200

50000000 2764
500000000

380000000

300000000
300000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km

0.8Km

0.8Km

0.8Km
0.8Km
0.9Km

0.9Km

1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km
1.1Km

1.1Km

1.4Km
1.4Km



Justice James Ogebe street, Asokoro, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Sector Centre E, Along Ahmadu Bello Way,
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

off Murtala Mohammed Express way
Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Abuja, Abuja FCT

Behind philomath university kuje, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Kyami, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Kyami, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Kyami, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Behind sunrise estate asokoro extension,
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Asokoro Ext, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Asokoro extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Opposite Veritas University, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Opposite Veritas University, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Asokoro Extension (Guzape), Abuja, Abuja
FCT

OFF TARRED ROAD, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Garki 2, Garki 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Garki-2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Adjacent Gwagwalada Park, Garki, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

NAF Valley Estate, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Naf Valley, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Kubwa district4, Abuja, Abuja FCT

A.F. Royalton Estate (Rehoboth 2), Abuja,
Abuja FCT

A.F. Royalton Estate (Rehoboth 2), Abuja,
Abuja FCT

central area, Central Business District,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

CBD, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

central area, Central Business District,

7 7 600000000
4 5 250000000
0 200000000
3 800000000
0 400000000
5 5000000
18000000
10000000
18000000
40000000
8 650000000
5 6 400000000
3 1500000
3 2000000
5 120108817
0 0 40000000
2 50000000
7 7 520000000
4 250000000
3 4 75000000
3 75000000
4 42000000
4 26000000
0 6500000
0 800000000
0 1800000000

U U UV Ul U U dl) ) UW V @

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

500

300

700

2200

800

1000

1200

450

550

550

1.6Km

1.7Km

1.9Km

1.9Km

2.1Km

2.1Km

2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km

2.1Km

2.3Km

2.3Km

2.3Km

2.3Km

2.6Km

2.7Km

2.8Km
2.8Km

2.8Km

3Km

3Km
3Km

3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km



A\ v
BusineSs District, Central Business
District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

CBD, Abuja, Abuja FCT

CBD, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

central area, Central Business District,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

CBD, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Central Area, Central Business District,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

FO2 Bwari, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Bwari, Abuja, Abuja FCT

1500000000

806000

1800000000 9000

1000000000

806000

850000000 2955

5500000 430
15000000

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km
3.1Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




