

Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 130,000,000.00

Dorcas Danladi Mobile: 08082284852

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Pax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com





Property Details













Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com **600 days**

Type **Duplex**

Built

spacious 4bedroom shell fully detached duplex with Bq available in a mini estate the interior is 70% finish LOCATION; Asokoro Extention PRICE; 130M







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



P4741536294 Property ID: For Sale Category: Market Status: Active 130000000 Listed Price: Year Built: Property Size: Sq m Building Size: Sq m Lot Size: Sq m Price per Sq. Meter: Bedroom: 4 Bathroom: 5 Toilets: Parking: Service Fee: Other Fee: Tax Per Annum: Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	130000000		0
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	370000000		0Km
Clara ogunbiyi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		700000000		0Km
Asokoro main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2000000000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		250000000		0Km
asokoro district, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4000000000		0Km
asokoro main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1500000000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		269000000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1750000000	2200	0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1800000000	3000	0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		380000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000	1620	0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000	2740	0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8		1600000000		0Km
Asokoro main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		200000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	250000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	9		1800000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		1000000000		0Km
Asokoro main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	350000000		0Km
asokoro 2, abuja, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	4500000	120	0Km
asokoro 2, abuja, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	10000000	120	0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		800000000		0Km
asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1500000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	2000000000		0Km
asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8	8	750000000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	130000000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	350000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		550000000	1800	0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		1500000000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	4200000000		0Km

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses O District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	14		700000000	1300	0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	1000000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	10	11	1900000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	350000000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		600000000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		295000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	200000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	700000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7	·	100000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	800000000		0Km
Asokoro Ext, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		230000000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		1000000000		0Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	60000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		170000000		0Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		40000000		0Km
Asokoro Main , Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		750000000	600	0Km
ASOKORO EXT, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	350000000	5	350000000	000	0Km
Gwarinpa opposite dantata Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		39800000	400	0.8Km
opposite Grace court, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	5	670000000		0.8Km
asokoro district, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		190000000		0.8Km
Samara Micheal, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	700000000		0.8Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		300000000		0.9Km
Opposite shratton hotel , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	8000000000	1	0.9Km
Villa, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		600000000		1.1Km
Behind River Park Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6000000		1.1Km
Behind River Park Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		7000000		1.1Km
maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		600000000	30200	1.1Km
Maitama 2, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		50000000	2764	1.1Km
maitama 2 , Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		500000000		1.1Km
Hill Top Maitama 2 Mpape, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	380000000		1.1Km
ukpabi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	300000000		1.4Km
Ukpabi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	300000000		1.4Km
Garki - Port Harcourt Crescent/Gimbiya,	2		125000		1.6Km
Garki Area 11, Abuja, Abuja FCT This report has been accounted based on information.	otion furnished by		vi rolioblo bo		

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



Abuja, Abuja FCT	U		120000000		J.IKM
FCT central area, Central Business District,	0		1500000000		3 1Km
CBD, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja	0		1800000000		3.1Km
central area, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		800000000		3.1Km
A.F. Royalton Estate (Rehoboth 2), Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6500000	550	3.1Km
A.F. Royalton Estate (Rehoboth 2), Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		26000000	550	3.1Km
Kubwa district4, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		42000000		3Km
Naf Valley, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		75000000	450	3Km
NAF Valley Estate, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	75000000		3Km
Adjacent Gwagwalada Park, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		250000000		2.8Km
Garki-2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7	7	520000000	1200	2.8Km
Garki 2, Garki 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		50000000		2.8Km
OFF TARRED ROAD, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	40000000	1000	2.7Km
Asokoro Extension (Guzape), Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		120108817	800	2.6Km
Opposite Veritas University, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		2000000		2.3Km
Opposite Veritas University, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		1500000		2.3Km
Asokoro extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	400000000	2200	2.3Km
Asokoro Ext, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8		650000000	700	2.3Km
Behind sunrise estate asokoro extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT			40000000	300	2.1Km
Kyami, Abuja, Abuja FCT			18000000		2.1Km
Kyami, Abuja, Abuja FCT			10000000		2.1Km
Kyami, Abuja, Abuja FCT			18000000		2.1Km
Behind philomath university kuje, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		5000000	500	2.1Km
Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000		2.1Km
off Murtala Mohammed Express way Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		800000000		1.9Km
Sector Centre E, Along Ahmadu Bello Way, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		200000000		1.9Km
Justice James Ogebe street, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	250000000		1.7Km
NaijaHouses Ma, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7	7	600000000		1.6Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses Business District, Central Business					
District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	150	0000000		3.1Km
CBD, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	806	000		3.1Km
CBD, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	180	0000000	9000	3.1Km
central area, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	100	0000000		3.1Km
CBD, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	806	000		3.1Km
Central Area, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	850	000000	2955	3.1Km
FO2 Bwari, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	550	0000	430	3.1Km
Bwari, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	150	00000		3.1Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of	
	Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	William Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos







